WIOA Adult and ARPA RR Service Provider Contact Information As of December 1st, 2022

	Service Provider
	Program Contact Information
	Service Provider
	Program Contact Information

	Job Service Billings
2121-B Rosebud Drive
Billings, MT 59102
	Clint Cecil
406.655.6047
ccecil@mt.gov
	Job Service Helena
715 Front Street
Helena, MT 59620
	Carol Rule
406.447.3200
crule@mt.gov

	Job Service Butte
2201 White Blvd.
Butte, MT 59701
	Caitlin O’Neill
406.594.7374
Caitlin.O’Neil@mt.gov
	Career Training Institute
347 North Last Chance Gulch
Helena, MT 59601
	Kathy Miller
406.443.0800
kmiller@ctihelena.org 

	Career Futures
55 West Granite
Butte, MT 59715
	Sarah De Money
406.723.9101
sdmoney@buttecareerfutures.com
	Job Service Kalispell
427 First Ave East
Kalispell, MT 59901
	Laura Gardner
406.758.6200
lgardner@mt.gov 

	Job Service Bozeman
121 North Wilson
Bozeman, MT 59715
	Mark Albee
406.594.7361
Malbee@mt.gov
	Lewistown District IV HRDC
300 1st Avenue N, Suite 203
Lewistown, MT 59457
	Cassie Bergstrom
406.535.7488
cbergstrom@hrdc6.org 

	Job Service Cut Bank
1210 East Main Street Room C
Cut Bank, MT 59427
	Dawn Barrett
406.873.2191
dabarrett@mt.gov
	Job Service Libby
417 Mineral Ave, Suite 4
Libby, MT 59301
	Jonét Moreau
406.293.6282
jwatkins@mt.gov 

	Job Service Glendive
211 South Kendrick
Glendive, MT 59330
	Amy Deines
406.377.3314 x203
AmyDeines@mt.gov
	Job Service Miles City
12 North 10th Street
Miles City, MT 59806
	Amy Deines
406.232.8340
AmyDeines@mt.gov

	Job Service Great Falls
1018 7th Street South
Great Falls, MT 59330
	Jaime Sweeney
406.791.5847
JSweeney2@mt.gov
	Job Service Missoula
539 South Third Street West
Missoula, MT 59301
	Kelly Deniger
406.218.7483
kdeniger@mt.gov

	Job Service Havre
160 First Avenue
Havre, MT 59501
	Samantha Nimmick
406.262.2806
Samantha.Nimmick@mt.gov
	Job Service Polson
417-B Main
Polson, MT 59860-0970
	Steve Olson
406.989.2293
solson@mt.gov

	Job Service Sidney
211 North Central
Sidney, MT 59270
	Steve Olson
406.433.1204
solson@mt.gov 
	Job Service Thompson Falls
2504 Tradewinds Way, Suite #1
Thompson Falls, MT 59873
	Bonnie Haun
406.382.3065
Bonnie.Haun@mt.gov 

	Job Service Wolf Point
201 Main Street
Wolf Point, MT 59301
	Steve Olson
406.433.1204
solson@mt.gov 
	
	



